:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9550732

Jul 19, 2024 - 23:50 (UTC)

In epoch 298,460 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 939699 - 0.018935389 ETH®
66.17 USD

2 939700 - 0.018911549 ETH®
66.09 USD

3 939701 - 0.018899884 ETH®
66.05 USD

4 939702 - 0.018935698 ETH®
66.18 USD

S 939703 - 0.018934876 ETH®
66.17 USD

6 939704 - 0.018946434 ETH®
66.21 USD

7 939705 - 0.064313959 ETH®
224.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/9550732
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/298460
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939699
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939700
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939701
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939702
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939703
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939704
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939705

B
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=

Validator Id

939706

939707

939708

939709

939710

939711

939712

939713

939714

Validator Id

1411048

Amount

- 0.018946663
66.21 USD

- 0.018912687
66.10 USD

- 0.018919112
66.12 USD

- 0.018935105
66.17 USD

- 0.064271012
224.62 USD

- 0.018957534
66.25 USD

- 0.018932729
66.17 USD

- 0.064357763
224.93 USD

- 0.018932473
66.16 USD

Amount

+ 0.040829337
142.69 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939706
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939707
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939708
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939709
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939710
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939711
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939712
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939713
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/939714
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1411048

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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